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1x 10/100/1000 Base-T RJ45 TP
EES N 1x SFP socket
1x DC Jack
1x Power LED
IESEIETR 2x TRUNK Link speed LED(100Mbps/1000Mbps)
1x TRUNK Link/Act LED
IEC 61000-4-2 level 4 (ESD) , 15 kV (air discharge), 8kV (contact discharge)
EJR{R:E : (Surge) IEC-61000-4-5
MIL STD 883G, method 3015-7 Class 3B, -25kV HBM(human body model)
HIEREAN Wall Mount
FERBR T 155mm(W) x 83mm(D) x 30mm(H)
ERREE 1459

EREERES | DC 5V~36V
FELHEIRINFE - <1.5 Watts
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IEEE802.3 10BASE-T

IEEE802.3u 100BASE-T

IEEE802.3ab 1000Base-T

IEEE802.3x Full Duplex and Flow Control
IEEE802.3az-2010 (Energy Efficient Ethernet)
MDI/MDI-X Auto Crossover

AR ES

TR ERESTN {17 K #&3¢ Store and Forward
MACAHZHESZ $E K/ Support 9K MAC address entries
TR Back pressure for half duplex IEEE 802.3x Pause Frame for full duplex
IR IR ISR E 2Gbps
A EEIE KN 9K Jumbo Frame

R FHEREE FCC part 15 Class B, CE Mark

Operating Temperature : -20°C ~ 75°C (4°F ~ 167°F)

ERERRFREREEE Storage Temperature : -20°C ~ 75°C (4°F ~ 167°F)

Operating Humidity : 10% ~ 90%, Non-condensing. 20-80% (Storage)

MLS-101G-S Gigabit Ethernet Convert BifeT Ik N EEEIRES
1.25G-SFP-MM-C 1.25G, MM 850nm, 550M, 0~75°C, Dual LC
1.25G-SFP-SM-C 1.25G, SM 1310nm, 10Km, 0~75°C, Dual LC
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Email : more_info@mlinksys.com
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